
9E 9S

9B

9D9D

9M 9F

9G

9T

9I

9J9J

9N9N

9Q

6A 6B 6C
6V

6T

6S

6U
6P 6N

6M

8A

8B

8C

8A

8D3L

8E

8F

8H

8J 8G

1G1G

1F

3H

3E

4H

4K

4J

4G

4A4B4B

4L

4D

4E

4D
4F4F

1K

1J

4E

3A
3B

3C

3A

3C

3G

3K

8B

8C

6R

6Q

6X6Y

6H

6G

6E

6F

6K

6Z

6L

6
W

6D

9A

9C9C

9K

9H

761-62

758-60 751-54

756-57

Taku Warm-up 
Hut

Nenana Shuttle 
Station

TANANA LOOP

TANANA LOOP

JIM LYNCH LANE

WEST TANANA DRIVE

YUKON DRIVE

SH
EE

NJ
EK

 D
RI

VE

KOYUKUK DR

YUKON DRIVE

YUKON DRIVE

COLVILLE AVE

TO
K L

AN
E

CHATANIKA DR

COLUMBIA
CIRCLE

KU
SK

OK
W

IM
 W

AY

TO
KL

AT
 W

AY

KO
BUK A

VE

DENALI            LANE

TA
KU

     
     

  D
RIV

E

SALCHA ST

TANANA LOOP

FA
IR

BA
NK

S
ST

RE
ET

DR
AA

NJ
IK 

 DR
IVE

TANANA LOOP

FARM
ERS LOOP

UNIVERSITY AVENUE

ALUMNI DRIVE

SANDVIK STREET

COLLEGE

ROAD

COPPER LANE

TrailHimalayan    Trail

FIRE  LANE

Trail

AMBLER   LANE

KOYUKUK DR

NORTH CHANDALAR DRIVE

NORTH TANANA DRIVE

NABESNA WAY

Anvik Trail

Nature 
Trail

NORTH TANANA DRIVE

NORTH TANANA DRIVE

ANVIK TRAIL (authorized Facilities Services vehicles only)

SEISMIC   ROAD

SOUTH        

CHANDALAR        Cornerstone
Plaza

Observation
Point

Lookout
Point

Beluga 
Field

Winter
Ice Rink

Townshend
Point

TH
OM

PS
ON

     
     

     
     

   D
RIVE

COMMUNITY 
GARDEN

FAIRBANKS EXPERIMENT FARM
GEORGESON BOTANICAL GARDEN 

PARKING

Centennial
Square

Akasofu
Ski
Hut Elvey

Facilities 
Services

University
Park

Bunnell House
Early Childhood

Lab School

Walsh

Harwood

Stuart

Wood
Center
Wood

Center

Honors
House

Whitaker

GrueningGruening
Brooks

Ei
el

so
n

Si
gn

er
s’

Bunnell

Duckering

Usibelli

Chapman

Patty Center

Lathrop

Switchgear

Energy 
Technology

Facility

NerlandMcIntosh

Stevens

Ice
Arena

Lola
Tilly

Student
Recreation

Center

W
es

t R
id

ge
Re

se
ar

ch

Wickersham

Police

Fire
Dept

Police

Fire
Dept

MacLean House

Chancellor’s
House

Faculty Housing

Rainey-
Skarland

Cabin

Hess
Village

Moore-Bartlett-Skarland

Cutler Apartment Complex

Hess Rec Center
Reichardt

Virology Lab

Murie

Museum
Arctic Health

Butrovich

IAB Greenhouse

Climbing Wall
and Yurt

Cold Climate Housing Research Center
955 Draanjik Drive

CCHRC Housing
915 Draanjik Drive

O’Neill

Irving
 I          II

Biological Research
and Diagnostics Facility

Ga
rd

en
 A

pt
s.

Great 
Hall

Rasmuson
Library

Forestry

Hutchison Institute of Technology
West Valley High School

Constitution
Hall

DRIVE

Troth Yeddha'
Park 

Atkinson
(old power plant)

Atkinson
(old power plant)

Combined Heat 
and Power Plant
Combined Heat 

and Power Plant

Fine Arts
Complex

Davis
Concert Hall

Salisbury 
Theatre

Key

One-way street

Shuttle stops

Borough bus stop 
(MACS)

Bridge

Stairs

Unpaved trail

Future home of the 
Indigenous studies 
center

Future home of the 
planetarium

Parking

UAF decal, permit and 
pay-by-plate parking
(8 a.m. – 5 p.m., M – F)

Pay-by-plate short-term 
parking only
(8 a.m. – 5 p.m., M – F)

Visitors only, metered
(8 a.m. – 5 p.m., M – F)

Visitors and UAF- 
a�liated, metered
(8 a.m. – 5 p.m., M – F)

Gold decal only 
(7 a.m. – 5 p.m., M – F)

Restricted parking/
no parking

No parking unless 
otherwise posted

Parking permit kiosk

Handicap parking

Handicap parking permits are 
available through the Alaska 
Division of Motor Vehicles.
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